1
26
38
75
98

155

161

172

3

7
12
18
24
25
43
51
65
79
88

105

128

129

143

11
20
32
53
54
59
73
74
77
83
91
93
110
112
116
118
119
131
139

AK-Ergebnisliste

Start
Rang Nr

Vorname
274 Quirin
272 Stefan
275 Falk
277 Markus
278 Gusti
271 Marcel
276 Thomas
270 Richard
309 Markus
306 Karl

312 Michael
311 Marcus
307 Alexander
310 Walter
305 Christian
304 Ludwig
315 Gabiriel
303 Stefan
302 Udo

300 Stefan
313 Robert
314 Franz
308 Ralf

358 Andrew
386 Joachim
393 Rolf

353 Sepp
399 Heinz
359 Achim
355 Erik

395 Werner
364 Jorg

377 Thomas
396 Hermann
362 Jens
383 Stefan
391 Marcus
357 Kai

392 Christian
390 Reinhard
354 Martin
381 Mirko
360 Jirgen
378 Christoph
382 Roland

3. Berglauf auf den Wallberg 1. Mai 2006
5,1 km 830 Hm
AK
Nachname Verein Nat. AK Rang Laufzeit
Schmolz LG Wirm Athletik GER M20 1 0:35:00
Braun inTeam Mlnchen GER M20 2 0:42:43
Ebert Schlittenhunde Sportc. GER M20 3 0:45:01
Ziegler LG Bilo GER M20 4 0:49:02
Schwaller SC-Bdbing GER M20 5 0:52:27
Strackerjan Kirchheimer SC GER M20 6 1:00:11
Stiebler GER M20 7 1:01:35
Ullmann GER M20 8 1:03:59
Schober SC-Haag GER M30 1 0:35:42
Lindl Bertl's Bike Shop Tegernse GER M30 2 0:38:20
Hofséass SC Moosham GER M30 3 0:39:57
Linnerer SB DJK Rosenheim GER M30 4 0:40:27
Vost GER M30 5 0:42:39
Simetzberger GER M30 6 0:42:41
Le Hong Karwendelschnecken GER M30 7 0:45:29
Bittl DJK Dollnstein GER M30 8 0:46:34
Seibert GER M30 9 0:48:28
Gitschel GER M30 10 0:49:32
Batz ViB Steinach GER M30 11 0:50:58
dJilich GER M30 12 0:53:23
Dirr HPM Schéffau GER M30 13 0:55:28
Schwaller SC-Bébing GER M30 14 0:55:29
Matz FC Tegernheim GER M30 15 0:58:06
Syme LC Mittenwald GBR M35 1 0:35:11
Hainz GER M35 2 0:38:00
Keller GER M35 3 0:38:01
Danner SS Jachenau GER M35 4 0:39:34
Schilcher Erhart's Bike Shop GER M35 5 0:40:55
Heinze Dr. ASV Inntal GER M35 6 0:44:16
Walter Sport-Scheck GER M35 7 0:47:16
Liebhart GER M35 8 0:47:16
Neupert GER M35 9 0:47:56
Wagner LG Kreis Dachau GER M35 10 0:48:43
Wedekind FC Tegernheim GER M35 11 0:48:47
Horstmannshoff GER M35 12 0:49:25
Uebermasser Havanna-Buam GER M35 13 0:49:46
Mick Karwendelschnecken GER M35 14 0:51:21
Wellner GER M35 15 0:51:44
Haberfellner SV Rickenwind AUT M35 16 0:54:00
Fleck Karwendelschnecken GER M35 17 0:54:05
Goyne MRRC Minchen GER M35 18 0:54:24
Fraessdorf TSV Feldkirchen GER M35 19 0:54:34
Janz GER M35 20 0:54:51
Krolak GER M35 21 0:55:45
Knauer TSV Feldkirchen GER M35 22 0:57:28



140
144
147
149
153
164
167
171
173
180

16
22
34
36
37
39
40
48
52
62
68
69
71
84
87
89
92
99
104
107
120
126
133
134
145
150
152
156
163

10
14
21
23
29
30
31
35
42
46
50
58
63
67

380 Klaus
356 Thomas
397 Philip
398 Stefan
361 Robert
394 Guido
387 Marcel
389 Antonio
363 Che

388 Michael
435 Robert
445 Karlheinz
439 Toni

447 Dieter
436 Jochen
415 Michael
429 Ludwig
418 Karl Heinrich
441 Wolfgang
421 Werner
444 Anton
443 Ralf

424 Peter
420 Carsten
431 Thomas
437 Ralf

440 Rainer
448 Stefan
433 Klaus-Dieter
423 Frank
446 Alex

428 Zuhdija-Zule
434 Max

430 Hans
442 Andreas
417 Ferdinand
432 Manfred
422 Rainer
419 Michael
438 Glnther
456 Manfred
453 Winfried
474 Karlheinz
476 Peter
457 Hermann
469 Jirgen
471 Ulrich
452 Kurt

465 Rainer
459 Ron

472 Pero
470 Christian
467 Josef
475 Hermann
458 Thomas

Wilhelm
Bauer
Benecke
Zimmermann
Wilhelm
Buettgen
Kress
Gomes de Sa
Botembe
Grethlein
Koller
Schormeier
Kurz

Wittig

Kind

Kanis
Baumgartner
Haidlas
Reichl

Seitz
Riemerschmid
Seeliger
Fanger
Dohmeier
Walter
Detke-Pfander
Kehrer

Neale

Lutz
Haarbach
Rossler
Dizdarevic
Ringel
Schneller
Beck

Kresse
Wiedmann
Hamberger
Strackerjan
Rott

Rauch

Huber Dr.
Viola
Scheibengruber
Trockenbacher
Oepp
Haushofer
Lindermdiller
Kelch

Jansen
Trutanic

Bier

Schober
Heider
Kunschner

TSV 1860 Miinchen GER
GER

ASC-Alpina Mlnchen GER
ASC-Alpina Mlnchen GER
SK Bruckmdihl GER
GER

Karwendelschnecken GER
Karwendelschnecken POR
GER

Karwendelschnecken GER
Austria AUT
TG Victoria Augsburg GER
GER

GER

LG Staffelsee Murnau GER
GER

MRRC Miinchen GER
GER

Post SV Weilheim GER
GER

GER

GER

0 GER

GER

TSV Bad Wiessee GER
SV-Untermeitingen GER
GER

Padres Racers GER
ASC-Alpina Mlnchen GER
TSV Feldkirchen GER
GER

ASD POLET Sumatac BiH

ASC-Alpina Mlnchen GER
GER
GER
TDM Franken GER
GER
hobbyraser GER
SVO Germaringen GER
GER
LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT
SC GaiBach GER
TG Victoria Augsburg GER
LG Oberland GER
SC Erl AUT
TSV-Inningen GER
SV Sachsenkam GER
GER
GER
Phanos NL
Croatia CRO
GER
SC-Haag GER
MRRC Minchen GER
Trisport Erding GER

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
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0:57:36
0:58:07
0:58:29
0:58:42
0:59:31
1:02:03
1:02:52
1:03:26
1:04:02
1:09:16
0:38:42
0:40:08
0:41:20
0:44:29
0:44:59
0:45:01
0:45:07
0:45:16
0:46:24
0:47:13
0:48:11
0:48:31
0:48:38
0:48:40
0:50:06
0:50:39
0:50:59
0:51:35
0:52:28
0:53:15
0:53:44
0:54:52
0:55:11
0:56:04
0:56:07
0:58:10
0:58:51
0:59:00
1:00:12
1:01:54
0:37:47
0:39:12
0:40:05
0:41:03
0:41:34
0:43:38
0:44:03
0:44:10
0:44:54
0:45:28
0:45:44
0:46:33
0:47:46
0:48:12
0:48:30



70

90
100
101
103
109
138
148
168
178
186

13
15
19
27
41
44
55
57
61
66
106
117
123
124
125
130
132
136
154
162
33
72
78
97
113
115
122
127
174
28
49
81
82
102
108
141
166
181
85
177
184
187
185

454 Herbert
451 Michael
455 Mark
468 Alexander
473 Uli
460 Gunnar
463 Erich
466 Bernhard
464 Wolfgang
461 Johannes
450 Roman
534 Anton
528 Elmar
523 Kurt
527 Dieter
532 Alfred
520 Hans-Joachim
535 Adolf
529 Franz
530 Ralf
526 Wolfgang
538 Franz
525 Alfred
533 Franz
539 Gregory
536 Ludwig
273 Ricardo
524 Reinhold
537 Andreas
540 Otto
531 Robert
522 Adolf
576 Ludwig
571 Andreas
574 Roland
575 Wolfgang
577 Ludwig
573 Gottfried
570 Wolfgang
572 Renato
578 Franz
613 Wilfried
615 Robert
610 Franz
618 Clement
619 Herbert
614 Paul

9 Paul
612 Otto
617 Klemens
662 Willi
663 Wolfgang
661 Hans-Dieter
660 Dieter
750 Gerd

Renner
Lochner
Schenk
Kienast
Steger
Ribitzki
Langeder
Penner
Radler
Kunsch
Ropohl
Hauser
Bachmann
Wolfberger
Barnickel
Huber
Katholing
Holzheuer
GroB
Rieder
Roth
Seiler
Menzl
Streichels
Heath
Holzner
Ascensao-Botelho
Zeitler
Paulus
Madejczyc
Schlagbauer
Wess
Maier

Hain
Beyer
Wessoly
Reiser
Deimel
Mdaller
Fainello
Ohneberg
Baumgardt
Eiermann
Kromka Prof.Dr.
Manhart
Gottwald
Christl
Burtscher
Lipp
Reinartz
Fellner
Plimpe
Kldppel
Schernau
Becker

DAV Waakirchen

OGV
FS UnterschleiBheim

Elixia Grobenzell

WSV Reit im Winkl
MRRC Minchen

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ATUS Raiffeisen Judenbur AUT

TS Lichtenfels

LT Kolping
Trisport Erding
MRRC Minchen
Post SV Weilheim

TS Jahn
LG Zusam

Karwendelschnecken
Trisport Erding
Trisport Erding

HSV Neubrandenburg
LG Hohenkammer
TSV Feldkirchen
ASV Habach

DAV Miinchen

TSV Minchen Ost
Trisport Erding
Trisport Erding
Libecker SC
Sport-Schuster Miinchen
DAV

LC Siegertsbrunn
LG Kreis Dachau
DAV Freising
Lengrieser SC

SC Haag

LC Aichach

Lengrieser SC

WSV Kodnigssee

LAG Garmisch
Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Libecker SC

TSV Jahn Miinchen

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M70
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0:48:40
0:51:09
0:52:37
0:52:39
0:53:13
0:53:51
0:57:20
0:58:37
1:03:00
1:05:35
1:19:49
0:38:52
0:39:59
0:40:08
0:40:49
0:43:12
0:45:24
0:45:31
0:47:21
0:47:43
0:48:04
0:48:29
0:53:43
0:54:25
0:54:56
0:54:57
0:54:58
0:55:37
0:56:02
0:56:48
0:59:32
1:01:39
0:44:25
0:48:41
0:49:27
0:52:14
0:54:08
0:54:14
0:54:55
0:55:17
1:04:14
0:43:27
0:46:27
0:49:34
0:49:36
0:52:54
0:53:50
0:58:01
1:02:38
1:10:17
0:50:21
1:04:58
1:11:40
1:21:06
1:15:04



Rang
47
135
137
175
176
60
86
114
146
17
45
56
64
80
159
170
76
94
95
151
157
111
121
165
96
142
158
160
179
169
182
183

Start

Nr Vorname
851 Karin
873 Birke
874 Nadine
850 Suzanne E.
882 Agnes
867 Beatrice
879 Raissa
876 Claudia
852 Regina
877 Ellen
875 Daniela
880 Waltraud
868 Marianne
853 Kornelia
869 Barbara
866 NN

856 Barbel
855 Gabi

857 Andrea
854 Silvia
858 Dorothee
859 Astrid
860 Ute

870 Hedwig
862 Maria-Magdale
878 Liese-Lotte
872 Ulrike
871 Astrid
861 Jutta
864 Resi

863 Gisela
865 Kathe

Nachname
Lutzenberger
Steinbach
Ader
McAllister
Kolf
Lejeune
Sharipova
Lerch
Dichtel
Clemens
Frasch
Berger
Pietsch
Hahn
Huber

NN

Rieger
Fanger
Hagerer
Hamberger
Bittner
Wolfberger
Steinberg
Bayr
Mdaller
Endstrassd
Timmer
Reiser
Hain
Christl

Lipp

Detje

Verein
MRRC Minchen

HSV Neubrandenburg

LC Domspitzmilch R
LG Staffelsee Murnau
TG Salzachtal

RSLC Holzkirchen

TV Emmering
Trisport Erding

MTP Hersbruck
hobbyraser
Trisport Erding
Lauftreff Unzmarkt
TSV Indersdorf
LC-Aichach

Trisport Erding

LC Aichach
MRRC Minchen
MTP Hersbruck

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
KAZ
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

AK

AK Rang Laufzeit
wao 1 0:45:47
w20 2 0:56:20
w20 3 0:57:08
w20 4 1:04:16
W20 5 1:04:36
W30 1 0:48:02
W30 2 0:50:22
W30 3 0:54:14
W30 4 0:58:11
W35 1 0:40:16
W35 2 0:45:41
W35 3 0:47:29
W35 4 0:48:25
W35 5 0:49:32
W35 6 1:00:53
W35 7 1:03:19
W40 1 0:49:24
W40 2 0:52:01
W40 3 0:52:06
W40 4 0:58:59
W40 5 1:00:13
W45 1 0:54:01
W45 2 0:54:52
W45 3 1:02:13
W50 1 0:52:08
W50 2 0:58:02
W50 3 1:00:15
W50 4 1:01:11
W50 5 1:06:24
W55 1 1:03:03
W55 2 1:10:21
We5 1 1:10:26



